Doc# 1919228022 Fee ≇88.00

| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS   | RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 EDHARD M. MOODY  |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
|---|---|---|---|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141  |   | COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS  DATE: 07/11/2019 04:13 PM PG: 1 OF : |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com   |   | ·   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 25372 - CITIN   | //ORTGAGE   |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| Lien Solutions 70586 P.O. Box 29071   | 717   |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| Glendale, CA 91209-9071  L L<br>FIXTU   | IRE .   |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| File with: Cook, IL   |   | THE ABOVE SPA   | CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE (                     | USE ONLY                              |  |  |  |  |
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FILE NUMBER 1719857073 7/17/2017 CC II Cc ok   | This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]     (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS     Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13   |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| <ol> <li>TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fit and and Statement identified above is<br/>Statement</li> </ol>   | s terminated with   | respect to the security interest(s)                                 | of Secured Party authorizing this             | Termination                           |  |  |  |  |
| 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ausignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in dicate affected or |   | signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As                             | ssignor in item 9                             |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme: a identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law                    | with respect to the   | e security interest(s) of Secured                                   | Party authorizing this Continuatio            | n Statement is                        |  |  |  |  |
| Check one of these two boxes.   | of these three boxe<br>is Finame and/or action to the financial three fields.   | dress: Complete ADD nam   |   | ne: Give record name in item 6a or 6b |  |  |  |  |
| 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -  | provide only <u>c</u> <u>ne</u>   | name (6a or 6b)   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME   | Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record litem 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only to ename (6a or 6b)  6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL 'AV' ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) SUFFIX |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME WALKER  | FIRST PERSONAL DECKER   | JAN'2   | ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)                  | SUFFIX                                |  |  |  |  |
| 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cha   | ange + provide only <u>or</u>   | e name (72 , 7b) (use exact, full name;                             | do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o | f the Debtor's name)                  |  |  |  |  |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME   |   | C)  |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME   |   | 9/2   | <u>'</u>                                      |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  |   |   |   |                                       |  |  |  |  |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S/INITIAL(S)   |   |   | - O/Sc.                                       | SUFFIX                                |  |  |  |  |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS   | CITY  |   | STATE POST/L CODE                             | COUNTRY                               |  |  |  |  |
| 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD   | collateral  | DELETE collateral R   | ESTATE covered collateral                     | ASSIGN collateral                     |  |  |  |  |
| Indicate collateral:  |   |   |   | S <u>Y</u>                            |  |  |  |  |
|   |   |   |   | P 3                                   |  |  |  |  |
|   |   |   |   | s_ <u>N</u>                           |  |  |  |  |

9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

CITIBANK, N.A.

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WALKER, DECKER

OR

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

70586717

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

1919228022 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

|                | CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A  LOW INSTRUCTIONS   | ADDENDUM   |  |                               |                        |
|----------------|--|--|--|-------------------------------|------------------------|
|                | NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend   | 1  |  |                               |                        |
|                | 9857073 7/17/2017 CC IL Cook   |  |  |                               |                        |
| 12.            | NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on An<br>12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME   |  |  |                               |                        |
| CITIBANK, N.A. |  |  |  |                               |                        |
|                |  |  | 1  |                               |                        |
| OR             | 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  | -  |  |                               |                        |
|                |  |  |  | <b>!</b>                      |                        |
|                | FIRST PERSONAL NAM*  |  |  |                               |                        |
|                | ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(5)   | SUFFIX   | 1  |                               |                        |
| 10             | ZO_  |  |  | SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE    |                        |
| 13.            | Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater, and Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or about the properties of t | r record required for indexing<br>obreviate any part of the Debt | purposes only in sor<br>tor's name); see Insti | ructions if name does not fit | item 13): Provide only |
|                | 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME   |  |  | ļ                             |                        |
| OR             | 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMÉ  | FIRST PERSONAL NAME  |  | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX                 |
|                | WALKER   | DECKER   |  |                               | }                      |
| Sec CIT        | otor Name and Address:  LKER, DECKER - 1421 N STATE PKWY, CHICAGO, IL 6001.  LKER, DECKER F - 1421 N STATE PKWY, CHICAGO, IL 6061.  LUTEN PARTY NAME AND ADDRESS:  IBANK, N.A 1000 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, O'FALLON, MO 63   | 1(-1503<br>0368-224(   | tion of real estate:                           |                               |                        |
|                | covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral sis filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):  | 60610<br>Parcel  | -1503  | KWY, CHICAGO,                 | IL                     |
| 18.            | MISCELLANEOUS: 70586717-IL-31 25372 - CITIMORTGAGE POST CL CITIBA  | NK, N.A.   | File with: Cook, IL                            | 2715460768                    |                        |

1919228022 Page: 3 of 3

County Clark's Office

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Loan # : 117012403998000

## **Exhibit A**

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described property:

APT No.3

Lot 31 in the North 5 feet of Lot 30 in Block 3 in the Catholic Bishop of Chicago's Lake Shore Drive Addition being a subdivision of the North 18.83 chains of fractional Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Assessor's Parcel No: 17-03-102-011